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MAM Malaysia Karting Championship /7 IAME Series Asia 2022 R4

Senior
Final Results of Time Trial

11 -12 June 2022

UNIMAP Racing Circuit - 1218 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant City Cls PIC Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 225 Putera Adam X30 Senior 1 45315 2 2 96.83
Malaysia
2 281 Mohamad Hayden Haikal X30 Senior 2 45350 2 0035 0035 4 96.75
Malaysia
3 269 SergioM Noor X30 Senior 3 45368 2 0053 0018 5 96.71
DRM Racing Team Indonesia
4 268 ChiaWingHoong X30 Senior 4 45.629 4 0314 0261 7 96.16
Stratos RL Malaysia
5 291 Nik luwan X30 Senior 5 45688 3 0373 0059 5 96.04
DRM Racing Team Malaysia
6 215 Akash Neil Nandy X30 Senior 6 45780 5 0465 0092 7 9584
Stratos RL Malaysia
7 224 Kabir Anurag X30 Senior 7 45.932 4 0617 0.152 5 9553
Singapore
8 203 Mohamed Feroz Fezril X30 Senior 8 45962 5 0647 0030 5 9546
DRM Racing Team Malaysia
9 288 Lee WaiCong X30 Senior 9 45978 2 0663 0016 5 9543
7 Racing Malaysia
10 212 Raaj Bakhru X30 Senior 10 46.175 2 0.860 0197 5 95.02
Stratos RL India
11 255 L.Morghan X30 Senior 11 46.293 3 0978 0.118 4 94.78
Fireball M otors ports Singapore
12 254 Aymaan Xavier Erba X30 Senior Rookie 1 46.465 7 1.150 0172 7 9443
Stratos RL Malaysia
13 222 Foo Tun Yik X30 Senior Rookie 2 46.626 4 1311 0.161 7 94.10
Malaysia
14 290 Alif Shawngi X30 Senior Rookie 3 46.688 3 1373 0062 7 93.98
Stratos RL Malaysia

Fastest time : 45.315 inlap 2 by nbr. 225 : Putera Adam ()

Results: www.getraceresult.com

ZTIMESERVICE

Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia
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Ahmad Razman
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Mohd Kurnia
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